7/10/2006

minalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

ExceptionsLog

Transaction Des
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Log Out
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

Time Notes
0:04.15 Start Application
9:04.24 Game Manager
9:04.26 Wagering Enabled
23:48.29

7/10/06 8:28.09 Start Application
7/10/06 8:28.21 Game Manager

logidDate
400 7/8/06
400 7/8/06
400 7/8/06
400 7/8/06
400
400
400

7/10/06 8:28.25 Wagering Disabled



